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Bakerloo

Jubilee

Northern

Victoria

District

Circle
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Hammersmith & City

Piccadilly

Metropolitan

Average Annual Turnover 

£286,296,440

£284,694,426

£236,620,467

£222,234,973

£195,400,550

£175,930,727

£160,804,167

£151,951,931

£151,464,664

£149,739,703

Average Annual Growth Rate

22.14%

20.96%

18.08%

20.24%

19.61%

17.43%

19.92%

15.81%

19.22%

15.71%


