Tube Line	Average Annual Turnover	Average Annual Growth Rate
Bakerloo	£286,296,440	22.14%
Jubilee	£284,694,426	20.96%
Northern	£236,620,467	18.08%
Victoria	£222,234,973	20.24%
District	£195,400,550	19.61%
Circle	£175,930,727	17.43%
Central	£160,804,167	19.92%
Hammersmith & City	£151,951,931	15.81%
Piccadilly	£151,464,664	19.22%
Metropolitan	£149,739,703	15.71%

